
SCFTA February 4, 2023 Round 1 Results

50CC 2 STK BEGINNER 
1 69 ISLA FERRIS 
2 23 MARCO DOFFO
3 51 LUCCA DOFFO

50 CC 2 STROKE NOVICE
1 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA
2 25 BRYCE EIKELBERGER III
3 11 BEN EIKELBERGER

50CC OPEN
1 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA
2 11 BEN EIKELBERGER
3 25 BRYCE  EIKELBERGER
4 23 MARCO DOFFO
5 51 LUCCA DOFFO 

65 2 STK BEGINNER 
1 11 BEN EIKLEBERGER
2 23 BRYCE EIKELBERGER
3 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA

85CC 2 STK AMATEUR
1 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD

85CC 2 STK BEGINNER
1 324 JAMUS PAPAIOANU
2 520 DYLAN PEDERSEN

65CC OPEN
1 THOMAS CHAVIRA

85CC-100CC  OPEN
1 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD
2 324 JAMUS PAPAIOANU
3 DYLAN PEDERSEN
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SENIOR VET'S 50 EXPERT
1 71M JON NUNES
2 4D MATT STOUTENBURG
3 42 BILL KOLKMAN
4 41 ADAM LESLEY
5 58 TRAVIS WARD
6 110 BRAD ROYSDON
7 JOHNNY CUSTOM

SENIOR VET +50 AMA/NOV
1 34 GENE BROWN
2 72z DOUGLAS DARRAH
3 81 JOEY CRABTREE
4 681 JOHN KUHL

MADD DOG
1 8 CONNER HICKERSON
2 312 MARC HEATHFIELD 
3 25 TRAVIS HORN
4 EVIN PERRAULT 
5 44E WAYNE WARRINGTON
6 661 CASEY BROSSARD
7 60B BRANDI BECK

MADD DOG OPEN
1 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD

 
VETS +35 EXPERTS

1 71M JON NUNES
2 41ADAM LESLEY 
3 23 NICK GARCIA 
4 60 MICHAEL BECK 
5 48 DAN BROWN 

DNS 47 SHAWN DOUCET

VINTAGE 
1 54 ELLIOTT IVERSON
2 245 PAUL PISTONE
3 59X BRUCE GAJJAR
4 144 CHIS ROYSDON
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OPEN NOVICE/BEGINNER
1 816 SUMMER KUKLA
2 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD
3 60B PASCAL ROBERTS

BOMBER EXPERTS
1 6 JOE STEFFEN
2 73 DON JENSEN
3 58Y MICHAEL RESENDEZ
4 45X BRANDON GERDES

BOMBER AMATEUR 
1 83 PAUL CLAYBAUGH

OPEN UNCLASSIFIED
1 82 COLIN PETTON
2 36 DANIAN DOFFO
3 61 BILLY BECK
4 2 SIERRA HICKERSON

EXHIBITION (no points )
1 13 ZANE BODENBENDER 

CLASSIC VINTAGE 
1 010R DWAYNE LOCKE
2 75 JOE PAPE
3 59X BRUCE GAJJAR

POWDER PUFF
1 58 SIERRA HICKERSON
2 78 MARRISA SILVA
3 60B BRANDI BECK

Vets +35 AMATEUR/NOVIE
1 69X DOUGIE DARRAH 
2 36 DAMIAN DOFFO
3 TJ BISCH
4 92z DANA DOUGLAS
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SENIOR VET +60 EXPERTS 
1 80 JAMES MORRIS
2 6 JOE STEFFEN
3 42 BILL KOLKMAN
4 58Y JIM OTTELE
5 54 ELLIOTT
6 73 DON JENSEN
7 BRAD ROYSDON
8 17 RICK LOGAN
9 JOHNNY CUSTOM

PULL STARTS 
1 48 DAN BROWN 

DNS 8 RANDY RUSSELL 
DNS 5 JOE PAPE 

SUPER SENIORS VET'S +60 AMATEUR / NOVICE
1 34 GENE BROWN
2 61 BILLY BECK
3 38W GARY LEOPOLD
4 53 MIKE STEPAK
5 3 DWAYNE LOCKE
6 38 PAUL CLAYBAUGH

FRAMER EXPERT 
1 98 KAYL KOLKMAN
2 80 JAMES MORRIS 
3 88 JIM ROSA
4 41 ADAM LESLEY
5 37 NICK ARMSTRONG
6 58Y MICHAEL RESENDEZ
7 63 JOHHY CUSTOM
8 45X BRANDON GERDES

FRAMER AMATEUR / NOVICE
1 12X PATRICK HAYES
2 2X MARK HEISE
3 78fc MARRIS SILVA 
4 81 JOEY CRABTREE
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OPEN EXPERT
1 19 TRAVIS PETTON
2 47 TRAVIS HORN
3 4D MATT STOUTENBURG
4 25 EVIN PERRAULT
5 COLIN PETTON
6 2 CONNER HICKERSON
7 60 MICHAEL BECK

OPEN AMATEUR
1 63 KODY KESLER 
2 36 DAMIAN DOFFO
3 BILLY BECK
4 13ZANE BODENBENDER
5 2 SIERRA HICKERSON
6 TJ BISCH

HOOLIGANS
1 58Y JIM OTTELE
2 41 ADAM LESLEY
3 221 RICH SILVA
4 69X DOUGIE DARRAH
5 555 CASEY BRASSARD
6 02 SAM PULERI
7 92F DOUGLAS DARRAH
8 313 MARC HEATHFIELD

PROS
1 98 KAYL KOLKMAN
2 45 ANDRE OCHS
3 19 TRAVIS PETTON
4 37 NICK ARMSTRONG
5 JOE ROBERTS 
6 121 JACOB CASCIO
7 4D MATT STOUTENBURG
8 45e IAN FOULDS
9 2 CONNER HICKERSON

10 41 NICHOLAS REIMER 

END…………………………………………………………………………………………..
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